A FORESIGHT

Qe

QUOTE

BILL TO City of Aurora

QTY
2.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

SPORTS

44 E Downer
aurora, il 60507
(630) 256-3550
Jolene Coulter
coulterj@aurora.il.us

PRODUCT

6750-4050

6780-1013

7100-0027

8000-4011

8100-0084

8100-0085

8100-0109

8100-0110

8200-0004

8500-0016

Custom Item
Taxable

DESCRIPTION

SHIP TO City of Aurora

44 E Downer
aurora, il 60507
(630) 256-3550
Jolene Coulter

9955 BLACK MOUNTAIN ROAD | SAN DIEGO, CA 92126

coulterj@aurora.il.us

GCHawk Overhead Smart Four Camera System.

Sim-In-A-Box Kit, Albatross.

Installation services to complete custom sim.

FSX Performance Software License ONLINE
ACTIVATION - includes Fit, Compete and Play and

Ten Courses & Range. Permanent License.

Course License for Pebble Beach course.

Permanent License.

Course License for Spy Glass Hill and Spanish Bay
course. Permanent License.

Course License for The Old Course. Permanent

License.

Course License for The New Course, The Castle

Course and Jubilee Course. Permanent License.

Sim-In-A-Box Course Bundle. Permanent License.

Add-On Club Feature for GCHawk.-Permanent

License.

install projector

Additional Instructions:

LIST PRICE

$16,000.00

$12,545.00

$0.00

$3,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$750.00

$1,200.00

$4,000.00

$0.00

P: 858.880.0179 | F: 858.271.0017
FORESIGHTSPORTS.COM

Created 06/11/21
Created by Tim Gillis
Sales Rep Tim Gillis
E-mail tgillis@foresightsports.com
Expiration 10/29/21
Quote# 00069611
PO#
Tracking#
Terms Pre-paid

SALES PRICE TOTAL
$16,000.00 $32,000.00
$11,070.00 $22,140.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$2,500.00 $5,000.00
$300.00 $600.00
$300.00 $600.00
$300.00 $600.00
$300.00 $600.00
$800.00 $1,600.00
$1,275.00 $2,550.00
$850.00 $1,700.00
Subtotal $74,290.00
Tax $0.00
Grand Total $74,290.00

All Sales are final and subject to Foresight Sports Terms and Conditions of Sales published at
http://www.foresightsports.com/content/legal-trademark.



