

9955 BLACK MOUNTAIN ROAD | SAN DIEGO, CA 92126 P: 858.880.0179 | F: 858.271.0017 FORESIGHTSPORTS.COM

Terms Pre-paid

Grand Total

\$74,290.00

QUOTE

BILL TO	City of Aurora	SHIP TO	City of Aurora	Created	06/11/21
	44 E Downer		44 E Downer	Created by	Tim Gillis
	aurora, il 60507		aurora, il 60507	Sales Rep	Tim Gillis
	(630) 256-3550		(630) 256-3550	E-mail	tgillis@foresightsports.com
	Jolene Coulter		Jolene Coulter	Expiration	10/29/21
	coulterj@aurora.il.us		coulterj@aurora.il.us	Quote#	00069611
				PO#	
				Tracking#	

QTY	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE	SALES PRICE	TOTAL
2.0	6750-4050	GCHawk Overhead Smart Four Camera System.	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00
2.0	6780-1013	Sim-In-A-Box Kit, Albatross.	\$12,545.00	\$11,070.00	\$22,140.00
1.0	7100-0027	Installation services to complete custom sim.	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2.0	8000-4011	FSX Performance Software License ONLINE ACTIVATION - includes Fit, Compete and Play and Ten Courses & Range. Permanent License.	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
2.0	8100-0084	Course License for Pebble Beach course. Permanent License.	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2.0	8100-0085	Course License for Spy Glass Hill and Spanish Bay course. Permanent License.	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2.0	8100-0109	Course License for The Old Course. Permanent License.	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2.0	8100-0110	Course License for The New Course, The Castle Course and Jubilee Course. Permanent License.	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2.0	8200-0004	Sim-In-A-Box Course Bundle. Permanent License.	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
2.0	8500-0016	Add-On Club Feature for GCHawkPermanent License.	\$4,000.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,550.00
2.0	Custom Item Taxable	install projector	\$0.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
Additi	onal Instructio	ons:	Subtotal Tax	\$74,290.00 \$0.00	

All Sales are final and subject to Foresight Sports Terms and Conditions of Sales published at http://www.foresightsports.com/content/legal-trademark.